Northern New Mexico Fine Arts & Crafts Guild P.O. Box 28065 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87592-8065

www.artsandcraftsguild.org * info@artsandcraftsguild.org

A project of T.O.M., a New Mexico 501(c)3 non-profit organization founded in 1965.

Guild Membership and Volunteer Form

The Northern New Mexico Fine Arts & Crafts Guild (the Guild) is a project of the Temple of Mercy Religious Foundation (T.O.M.), a New Mexico non-profit corporation and a 501(c)3 tax exempt organization.

The Guild's mission is: To provide quality marketing outlets for member artists and artisans, to advocate for better representation of our needs with local governments, and to generally provide for the increased well-being of artists and artisans in New Mexico.

Membership is open to all.

Name:			
DBA or Business Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Mobile:		
Email:			
Website: www			
Art and Craft Media(s):			

How many years have you been a member of the Guild?

Authorization to use member artist's name/materials/logos in www.artsandcraftsguild.org:

This will confirm that, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned member artist, having the sole right to do so, grants to Northern New Mexico Fine Arts & Crafts Guild and its successors, assignees and licensees the right, but not the obligation, to photograph, record, reproduce, depict and incorporate names, trademarks, service marks, trade names, logos, and copyrights and images on <u>www.artsandcraftsguild.org</u>, and the promotion, marketing and exploitation of <u>www.artsandcraftsguild.org</u> and Guild events.

Please circle any you are willing to help with: <u>Committee</u> <u>Events</u> <u>Handing Out Postcards</u>

Comments/Suggestions/Skills to volunteer:

Membership is \$50.00 per calendar year per individual/family. Amounts above that amount will be gratefully accepted and credited as a tax-deductible donation. Membership is required to apply for our summer show series.

Signed: ______